
AP Ravens & AP Bills 2024 Fall Schedule
Date Time Teams Location

Tues, Sept 10 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens & AP Bills First Practice/Meet Team/Practice Shirts/Game Jerseys Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Thur, Sept 12 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens & AP Bills Practice Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Tues, Sept 17 5:00-6:00 PM OOB 8U Blue @ AP Ravens for A Half / AP Bills for A Half Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Wed, Sept 18 5:30-6:30 PM AP Ravens @ Saco Raiders Memorial Recreation Field 1, Summer Street, Saco, Maine
Wed, Sept 18 5:30-6:30 PM AP Bills @ Saco 49ers Memorial Recreation Field 2, Summer Street, Saco, Maine

Tues, Sept 24 5:00-6:00 PM Scrimmage/Practice AP Ravens vs. AP Bills Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Wed, Sept 25 5:30-6:30 PM AP Bills @ Saco Raiders Memorial Recreation Field 1, Summer Street, Saco, Maine
Wed, Sept 25 5:30-6:30 PM AP Ravens @ Saco 49ers Memorial Recreation Field 2, Summer Street, Saco, Maine

Tues, Oct 1 5:00-6:00 PM Scrimmage/Practice AP Ravens vs. AP Bills Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Thur, Oct 3 5:00-6:00 PM OOB 8U Blue @ AP Ravens for A Half / AP Bills for A Half Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Tues, Oct 8 5:00-6:00 PM Scrimmage/Practice AP Ravens vs. AP Bills Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Thur, Oct 10 5:00-6:00 PM AP Bills @ OOB 8U Blue 40 Emerson Cumming Bulivard, Old Orchard Beach High School
Thur, Oct 10 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens Practice Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Tues, Oct 15 5:00-6:00 PM Scrimmage/Practice AP Ravens vs. AP Bills Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Thur, Oct 17 5:30-6:30 PM AP Bills Practice Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel
Thur, Oct 17 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens vs. OOB 8U Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Tues, Oct 22 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens vs AP Bills (End of the Season Scrimmage) Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel


